2.1
256 Further information at www.HellermannTyton.com/insulation
D
at
e
of
 is
su

Heat Shrinkable Tubing 2:1
L
TYPE
Supplied
Ø D min.
Size
(imperial)
Recov.
Ø d max.
Wall
(WT)
Length
(L) Colour
Designation as per
VG-Norm Tools Article-No.
TK20-1.2/0.6 1.2 3/64 " 0.6 0.25 1.2 m Transparent (CL) VG 95343 T05 F 001 M 30-32 331-00129
TK20-1.6/0.8 1.6 1/16 " 0.8 0.25 1.2 m Transparent (CL) VG 95343 T05 F 002 M 30-32 311-00169
TK20-2.4/1.2 2.4 3/32 " 1.2 0.25 1.2 m Transparent (CL) VG 95343 T05 F 003 M 30-32 311-00249
TK20-3.2/1.6 3.2 1/8 " 1.6 0.25 1.2 m Transparent (CL) VG 95343 T05 F 004 M 30-32 311-00329
TK20-4.8/2.4 4.8 3/16 " 2.4 0.25 1.2 m Transparent (CL) VG 95343 T05 F 005 M 30-32 311-00489
TK20-6.4/3.2 6.4 1/4 " 3.2 0.30 1.2 m Transparent (CL) VG 95343 T05 F 006 M 30-32 311-00649
TK20-9.5/4.8 9.5 3/8 " 4.8 0.30 1.2 m Transparent (CL) VG 95343 T05 F 007 M 30-32 311-00959
TK20-12.7/6.4 12.7 1/2 " 6.4 0.30 1.2 m Transparent (CL) VG 95343 T05 F 008 M 30-32 311-01279
TK20-19.1/9.5 19.1 3/4 " 9.5 0.43 1.2 m Transparent (CL) VG 95343 T05 F 009 M 30-32 311-01909
TK20-25.4/12.7 25.4 1 " 12.7 0.48 1.2 m Transparent (CL) VG 95343 T05 F 010 M 30-32 311-02549
TK20-38.1/19.1 38.1 1-1/2 " 19.1 0.51 1.2 m Transparent (CL) - 30-32 311-03819
TK20-50.8/25.4 50.8 2 " 25.4 0.51 1.2 m Transparent (CL) - 30-32 311-05089
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content.
ASN For product specific approvals and specifications please refer to the Appendix.
X-ON Electronics